
Classement - Classification

Road race men juniors

28/02/2017Date :

Bahrain Cyc. Fed.Organisateur - Organiser :

Asian Championship - Road Juniors MEpreuve - Race :

Distance :

Moyenne - Average :

89.6 km

41.19km/h

Rang 
Rank 

Dos. 
Bib UCI ID NOM Prénom 

Last name First Name 
Equipe 
Team 

Nat. 
Nat. 

Temps 
Time 

Ecart 
Gap 

Bonif. 
Bon. 

1 47 MARUKHIN Daniil Kazakhstan 02h10'31''10016283856 KAZ

2 48 CHZHAN Igor Kazakhstan 02h10'31''10015855945 KAZ

3 17 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhoss Iran 02h10'45''10011136994 IRI 14''

4 51 FEDOROV Yevgeniy Kazakhstan 02h10'48''10036104491 KAZ 17''

5 50 PRONSKIY Daniil Kazakhstan 02h11'18''10036106010 KAZ 47''

6 79 YAIWARAT Ratchanon Thailand 02h11'20''10023501363 THA 49''

7 73 AL AALI Mohamed Bahrain 02h11'20''10054781944 BRN ''

8 65 AIDAN JAMES Mendoza Philippines 02h11'20''10052799104 PHI ''

9 7 SHINODA Koki Japan 02h11'20''10021264202 JPN ''

10 60 HO Kin Ming Hong-Kong 02h11'20''10016040447 HKG ''

11 52 MOHD SHARIL Muhammad firdaus Malaysia 02h11'20''10053239341 MAS ''

12 2 WANG Hongbin China 02h11'20''10053581568 CHN ''

13 78 PAEKRATHOK Warut Thailand 02h11'20''10052294094 THA ''

14 16 ALIYARI Aidin Iran 02h11'20''10052570344 IRI ''

15 1 ZHI Tianxiang China 02h11'20''CHN ''

16 27 WANG Chia Hao Chinese Taipei 02h11'20''10015563228 TPE ''

17 59 CHAN Yik Ming Hong-Kong 02h11'20''10045964947 HKG ''

18 43 AL IBRAHIM Hassan Saudi Arabia 02h11'20''10054596634 LSA ''

19 57 CHOI Kwan Lok Hong-Kong 02h11'20''10011161953 HKG ''

20 75 NASER Ahmed Bahrain 02h11'20''10054782146 BRN ''

21 32 JAKARI Abdallah United Arabian Emirates 02h11'20''10051284082 UAE ''

22 3 YU Ze China 02h11'20''10053581467 CHN ''

23 80 SAENKHAMWONG Wachirawit Thailand 02h11'20''10052307535 THA ''

24 77 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan Thailand 02h11'20''10016193930 THA ''

25 62 TSO Kai Kwong Hong-Kong 02h11'20''10045964038 HKG ''

26 24 WAN Shu Hen Chinese Taipei 02h11'20''10015975375 TPE ''

27 28 NGUYEN Tuan vu Vietnam 02h11'20''10049880818 VIE ''

28 64 MOJARES FABIE Tomas Philippines 02h11'20''10035556645 PHI ''

29 31 ALMAHRI Hamad Abdulla United Arabian Emirates 02h11'25''10051287116 UAE 54''

30 9 SHIOJIMA Shuichiro Japan 02h11'27''10021463151 JPN 56''

31 5 KAKIZAKI Eugene Japan 02h11'27''10016185139 JPN ''

32 69 DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes Mongolia 02h11'56''10054634929 MGL 01'25''

33 30 SUWAIDAN Rashed United Arabian Emirates 02h13'19''10051280749 UAE 02'48''

34 8 SATO Ken Japan 02h13'40''10021436879 JPN 03'09''

35 26 HUANG Chien Chang Chinese Taipei 02h16'01''10017858084 TPE 05'30''

36 4 ZENG Chao China 02h21'27''10053581669 CHN 10'56''

37 21 SHODIEV Iskandarbek Uzbekistan 02h21'27''10045959792 UZB ''

38 13 NURMEDOV Araz Muhammed Turkmenistan 02h21'27''10053638354 TKM ''

39 74 HAZEEM Faizal Bahrain 02h21'27''10054782045 BRN ''

40 67 SUGARMAA Ayush-Ochir Mongolia 02h21'27''MGL ''
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Nombre de partants : 54
NON PARTANTS - DNS
Dossard/Bib 15 - CLYCHEV Saylov - Turkmenistan -
Dossard/Bib 36 - BEZAIN Yann Ibrahim - Lebanon - 10054191052
Dossard/Bib 38 - AL AHDAB Oussama - Lebanon - 10054191153
Dossard/Bib 53 - ABDUL KADER Mustafa - Syria - 10054333362

ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 14 - BAYRAMOW Dovlet Myrat - Turkmenistan - 10053639162
Dossard/Bib 18 - HAJIZADEHASL Ebrahim - Iran - 10015563935
Dossard/Bib 25 - HSIEH Shun Hung - Chinese Taipei - 10017850913
Dossard/Bib 33 - ALMANSOORI Abdulla - United Arabian Emirates - 10051309041
Dossard/Bib 35 - AL FARIZI Farhan - Qatar - 10023500555
Dossard/Bib 37 - KANLEJIAN Hovsep - Lebanon - 1005491355
Dossard/Bib 39 - ARABKIRLIAN Garen - Lebanon - 10016018724
Dossard/Bib 42 - AL YOUSEF Yousef - Saudi Arabia - 10023501666
Dossard/Bib 44 - AL HASSAN Ahmed - Saudi Arabia - 10054596836
Dossard/Bib 46 - AL HABIB Hassan - Saudi Arabia - 10054597139
Dossard/Bib 56 - LAHLAH Belal - Syria - 10054333825
Dossard/Bib 71 - IEONG Chi Son - Macao China - 10015563127
Dossard/Bib 72 - IEONG Chi Son - Macao China - 10015563127
Dossard/Bib 76 - AL AARAJ Ebrahim kumail - Bahrain - 10054782348
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Classement - Classification

Road Race Women Elites

28/02/2017Date :

Bahrain Cyc. Fed.Organisateur - Organiser :

Asian Championship - Road Elite WEpreuve - Race :

Distance :

Moyenne - Average :

89.6 km

35.176km/h

Rang 
Rank 

Dos. 
Bib UCI ID NOM Prénom 

Last name First Name 
Equipe 
Team 

Nat. 
Nat. 

Temps 
Time 

Ecart 
Gap 

Bonif. 
Bon. 

1 29 YANG Qianyu Hong-Kong 02h32'50''10008999055 HKG

2 13 NA Ahreum Korea 02h32'50''10006136646 KOR

3 5 YOSHIKAWA Miho Japan 02h32'50''10009021081 JPN

4 24 UMUTZHANOVA Makhabbat Kazakhstan 02h32'53''10009015021 KAZ 03''

5 6 KAJIHARA Yumi Japan 02h33'28''10009668658 JPN 38''

6 1 GUO Hong China 02h33'32''10011114968 CHN 42''

7 4 PU Yixian China 02h33'32''10009043212 CHN ''

8 16 YU Seonha Korea 02h33'48''10013167631 KOR 58''

9 21 NGUYEN Thi That Vietnam 02h33'48''10008682288 VIE ''

10 31 MENG Zhao Juan Hong-Kong 02h33'50''10006083294 HKG 01'00''

11 19 HUANG Ting Ying Chinese Tapei 02h34'01''10005968009 TPE 01'11''

12 28 DIAO Xiaojuan Hong-Kong 02h34'39''10006406529 HKG 01'49''

13 27 SOM NET Jupha Malaysia 02h34'39''10007733409 MAS ''

14 46 NUNTANA Supuksorn Thailand 02h34'39''1000612731 THA ''

15 47 KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan Thailand 02h34'39''10005919408 THA ''

16 15 KANG Hyunkyung Korea 02h34'39''10009914693 KOR ''

17 26 PHANG CHING ZHEN Grace Malaysia 02h34'39''10008999560 MAS ''

18 30 LEUNG Bo Yee Hong-Kong 02h34'39''10006278510 HKG ''

19 45 CHANPENG Nontasin Thailand 02h34'39''10002849154 THA ''

20 49 SOKOVNINA Natalya Kazakhstan 02h34'39''10009811835 KAZ ''

21 14 LEE Jumi Korea 02h34'39''10005601732 KOR ''

22 23 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya Kazakhstan 02h34'39''10005942444 KAZ ''

23 20 ZENG Ke Xin Chinese Tapei 02h36'34''10005780978 TPE 03'44''

24 2 LIU Dexiang China 02h36'34''10009203664 CHN ''

25 48 SALAMAT MARELLA Vania Philippines 02h37'03''10011145684 PHI 04'13''

26 42 KHALED Samah Bahrain 02h37'52''10054782752 BRN 05'02''

27 22 PHAN Thi Lieu Vietnam 02h37'54''10008902055 VIE 05'04''

28 35 SOLONGO Tserenlkhan Mongolia 02h37'59''10006067534 MGL 05'09''

29 25 ZAINAL NURUL Suhada Malaysia 02h45'32''10049102188 MAS 12'42''

30 3 LI Ming Feng China 02h45'32''10053582073 CHN ''

31 12 YAZDANI Somayeh Iran 02h45'32''10010105360 IRI ''

Nombre de partants : 33
Aucun non partant - No DNS
ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 43 - AL BITAR Samira - Bahrain - 10054781742
Dossard/Bib 44 - AHMED Fatiman - Bahrain - 10054783661
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Asian Championship - Road U23 M
01/03/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : Road race Men U23 - 01/03/17

1 
2 
3 
4
 

MA Guangtong 
ZHAO Jingbiao 
ZHANG Zheng 
YAN Meng
 

10009835578 
10009665022 
10009438585
 

D.S. : - - -

CHN - China CHN

5 
6 
7 
8
 

AMEZAWA Takeaki 
ONODERA Rei 
OKAMOTO Hayato 
ISHIGAMI Masahiro
 

10009798600 
10009798903 
10009148801 
10009638851
 

D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

12
 ALI Ali
 10014145816


D.S. : - - -

SYR - Syria SYR

15 
16
 

ABDULLAYEV Farruh 
OVEZMYRADOW Yhlas
 

10014870888 
10014457933
 

D.S. : - - -

TKM - Turkmenistan TKM

17 
18 
19 
20
 

GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 
EBADALLAHIRAFSANJANI Mahdi 
HOSSEINI Pouria 
RAKANI Keivan
 

10010653513 
10009014011 
10010875502 

 

D.S. : - - -

IRI - Iran IRI

21 
22 
23 
24
 

BASIT Abdul 
ANJUM Muhammad Arsalan 
ASHRAF Burhan 
FARMAN Mohammad
 

10055072338 
10055072641 
10055027540 
10055072439
 

D.S. : - - -

PAK - Pakistan PAK

25 
26 
27
 

SUNNATOV Akramjon 
SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon 
OLLAMOV Dostonbek
 

10009831538 
10009976028 
10011240664
 

D.S. : - - -

UZB - Uzbekistan UZB

31 
32 
33
 

HUYNH THANH Tung 
PHAN HOANG Thai 
QUANG Van Cuong
 

10009973301 
10014872003 
10049885969
 

D.S. : - - -

VIE - Vietnam VIE

34
 ALKAABI Saif
 10051244272


D.S. : - - -

UAE - United Arab Emirates UAE

37 
38 
40 
41
 

GIDICH Yevgeniy 
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr 
SHTEIN Grigoriy 
NATAROV Yuriy
 

10009816077 
10011045957 
10009638952 
10009818101
 

D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

43
 ZULKEFLI ZAMIRUL Adlisham
 10015565248


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

44 
45 
47 
49
 

CHIU Ho San 
CHOY Hiu Fung 
LAW Kwun Wa 
LAU Wan Yau
 

10009161127 
10008917617 
10008917718 
10009161228
 

D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

50 
51 
53 
54
 

SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts 
BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 
ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal 
ERDENEBAT Altan-Ochir
 

10009173756 
10014871696 
10014455711 
10009993206
 

D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

56 
57
 

LAO Long San 
CHAN Ngon Fong
 

10011162054 
10015564642
 

D.S. : - - -

MAC - Macao, China MAC

59
 VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
 10015871608


D.S. : - - -

INA - Indonesia INA

60 
61 
62 
63
 

ALSHBIL Ageed Abdulamen 
AL SHAHA Lafta Mohammed 
AL MASHAHEDI Ahmed 
SARRAY Mohammed
 
 

D.S. : - - -

IRQ - Iraq IRQ

65 
66 
68
 

ALSAADI Saad 
AYYAD Salman 
ALDOSERI Nasser
 

10023501464 
10054783560 
10054783358
 

D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN

69 
70 
71 
72
 

PHONARJTHAN Patompob 
MANO Yuttana 
PHODINGAM Sakchai 
LADNGERN Peerapong
 

10010653614 
10010656644 
10015974971 
10009014415
 

D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

73 
74 
75 
78
 

AL KHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz 
ALJUMAH Hassan 
ALRABIE Mostafa 
ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed
 

10054595321 
10015525539 
10014858865 
10010730709
 

D.S. : - - -

KSA - Saudi Arabia KSA

79
 AMIRUDDIN Mohamad Amir
 10049173425


D.S. : - - -

BRU - Brunei Darussalam BRU
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Asian Championship - Road Juniors W
01/03/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : Road Race Women Juniors - 01/03/17

1 
2 
3 
4
 

YANG Jiahuan 
CHANG Yue 
WANG Rui 
ZHAO Xiaoli
 

10053582881 
10053583285 
10053582227 
10053582477
 

D.S. : - - -

CHN - China CHN

5 
6 
7 
8
 

SHIMOYAMA Misuzu 
NARUMI Ayaka 
ISHIGAMI Yuno 
HOSOYA Yumena
 

10015565652 
10021429405 
10020780212 
10011135984
 

D.S. : - - -

JPN - Japan JPN

13
 WONG IRISH Mae
 10015564541


D.S. : - - -

PHI - Philipines PHI

14 
15 
16 
17
 

QIU Jing Wen 
HUANG Szu Han 
LU Chia Yi 
YEH Yu Shuang
 

10011163872 
10015990432 
10017849394 
10011162761
 

D.S. : - - -

TPE - Chinese Taipei TPE

18 
19
 

AKHMETOVA Dana 
KURNOSSOVA Marina
 

10036105303 
10036108737
 

D.S. : - - -

KAZ - Kazakhstan KAZ

20 
21 
22
 

NG Sze Wing 
YEUNG Cho Yiu 
TAM Hoi Link
 

10045965149 
10045965957 
10045965856
 

D.S. : - - -

HKG - Hong-Kong HKG

29
 ERDENETSOGT Enkhsaran
  

D.S. : - - -

MGL - Mongolia MGL

30
 AU Hoi Ian
 10052570546


D.S. : - - -

MAC - Macao China MAC

31
 SETIAWAN Liontin Evangelina
 10011136893


D.S. : - - -

INA - Indonesia INA

32
 MOHD FUAD SITINUR Adibahakma
 10011150940


D.S. : - - -

MAS - Malaysia MAS

33 
34 
35
 

BATRIYA Chaniporn 
KESTHONGLANG Kanyarat 
SRIMANTA Suphawadi
 

10011162256 
10015268285 
10023503686
 

D.S. : - - -

THA - Thailand THA

36
 KHAMIS Muneera
 10054782954


D.S. : - - -

BRN - Bahrain BRN
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